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2023-2024 Scholarship Deadline Calendar

July 2023

7/1  TYLENOL Future Care Scholarship
7/1  David F. Ludwig Travel Scholarship

7/15
7/15

Pedro Zamora Scholarship

August 2023

8/1  HWA Scholarships
8/5  SAS Clean Air Scholarship

Mary Bowman Activism Scholarship

8/31
8/31

Septemberlack Kent Cooke Scholarship 2023

American Red Cross Scholarship
Berkman Marketing Scholarship

9/8 Cameron Impact Scholarship

9/15 The Gates Scholarship

9/20 Pepsi Stronger Together Scholarship

9/30 Heartfelt Dreams Nursing Scholarship
October 2023

10/1  Students With a Heart Scholarship

10/2  Coca-Cola Scholars Scholarship

10/15 WGA Evans Scholars Program

10/16 Mechanical One Scholarship

10/23 Annual Sphinx Competition

10/31 VEW Voice of Democracy
November 2023

11/2 Prudential Spirit of Community

11/8  Regeneron Science Scholarship

11/13 Haz La U (Make the U) Scholarship

11/15 Jack Kent Cooke Young Artist

11/16 Cooke College Scholarship Program
December 2023

12/1  Dell Scholars Program

12/1 Hagan Scholarship Foundation

12/15 Burger King McLamore Scholarship

$10,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$5,000

$6,000
$20,000
full-ride
$2,500
$50,000
$35,000

$15,000
$250,000
$10,000
$10,000
$55,000

$20,000
$60,000
$60,000

January 2024

1/4  GE-Reagan Foundation Scholarship
Taco Bell Live M3ds Scholarship

1/11

1/12
1/27

JEK Profile in Courage
TheDream.US Scholarship

February 2024

2/3  Richter Scholarship Award
2/3  John Lennon Scholarships

2/6
2/14

McDonald’s HACER Scholarship
Davidson Fellows Scholarship

March 2024

3/4

3/12
3/15
3/17

Doodle for Google Scholarship
A Design Circl holarshi

911 Promise Scholarship
SVCF Samsung@First Scholars

April 2024

4/11
4/15
4/15
4/15

Girl Up STEM Scholarship
Gloria Barron Prize
Exceptional Youth Scholarship
Latino Actuaries Scholarship

May 2024

5/1
5/1
5/1
5/27

The Paradigm Challenge
Earl Warren Scholarship

Victoria Soto Memorial Scholarship

Print & Graphics Scholarship

June 2024

6/7
6/7
6/15
6/30

Collegiate Inventors Competition
Stuck at Prom Scholarship Contest
ConnectHER Film Festival

Phoenix Capital Group Scholarship

For all things college and scholarships, visit www.scholarships.com today!

$40,000
$25,000
$10,000
$80,000

$10,000
$20,000
$100,000
$50,000

$30,000
$100,000
$15,000
$15,000

$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$100,000
$45,000
$48,000
$20,000

$100,000
$10,000
$5,000
$15,000


https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-october/wga-evans-scholars-program
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/school-year/high-school-senior/mechanical-one-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-october/annual-sphinx-competition
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-october/vfw-voice-of-democracy-competition
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-november/prudential-emerging-visionaries
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-november/regeneron-science-talent-search-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-november/colgate-palmolive-haz-la-u-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/school-year/high-school-senior/jack-kent-cooke-young-artist-award#
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-november/cooke-college-scholarship-program
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-december/dell-scholars-program
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-december/hagan-scholarship-foundation
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-december/burger-king-scholars
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-january/ge-reagan-foundation-scholarship-program
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-january/taco-bell-live-m%C3%A1s-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-january/john-f-kennedy-profile-in-courage-essay-contest
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-january/thedream-us-opportunity-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-february/john-lennon-scholarships
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-february/mcdonalds-hacer-national-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-march/doodle-for-google-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-march/adobe-design-circles-scholarship
https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-march/911-promise-scholarship
http://www.scholarships.com
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12/13 Cards Against Humanity Scholarship  $160,000

Scholarship Pages

Edvisors

Immigrants Rising

MALDEF
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https://www.scholarships.com/financial-aid/college-scholarships/scholarship-directory/deadline/deadline-in-december/cards-against-humanity-science-ambassador-scholarship
https://www.edvisors.com/plan-for-college/scholarships/
https://immigrantsrising.org/resource/list-of-scholarships-and-fellowships/
https://www.maldef.org/resources/scholarship-resource-guide-2023-2024/
http://www.scholarships.com

