

Please go to "File" > "Make a Copy" to get your own editable version and share.

## 2023-2024 Scholarship Deadline Calendar

July 2023			January 2024			
7/1 7/15	TYLENOL Future Care Scholarship David F. Ludwig Travel Scholarship Pedro Zamora Scholarship Mary Bowman Activism Scholarship	\$10,000 \$1,000 \$5,000 \$5,000	1/4 1/11 1/12 1/27	GE-Reagan Foundation Scholarship Taco Bell Live Más Scholarship JFK Profile in Courage TheDream.US Scholarship	\$40,000 \$25,000 \$10,000 \$80,000	
August 2023			February 2024			
8/5 8/31	HWA Scholarships SAS Clean Air Scholarship American Red Cross Scholarship Berkman Marketing Scholarship	\$2,500 \$2,500 \$2,500 \$1,000	2/3 2/3 2/6 2/14	Richter Scholarship Award  John Lennon Scholarships  McDonald's HACER Scholarship  Davidson Fellows Scholarship	\$10,000 \$20,000 \$100,000 \$50,000	
SeptemberJack Kent Cooke Scholarship 2023				March 2024		
9/8 9/15 9/20 9/30	Cameron Impact Scholarship The Gates Scholarship Pepsi Stronger Together Scholarship Heartfelt Dreams Nursing Scholarship	\$50,000 \$50,000 \$25,000 \$5,000	3/4 3/12 3/15 3/17	Doodle for Google Scholarship Adobe Design Circles Scholarship 911 Promise Scholarship SVCF Samsung@First Scholars	\$30,000 \$100,000 \$15,000 \$15,000	
October 2023			April 2024			
10/1 10/2 10/15 10/16 10/23	Students With a Heart Scholarship Coca-Cola Scholars Scholarship WGA Evans Scholars Program Mechanical One Scholarship Annual Sphinx Competition	\$6,000 \$20,000 full-ride \$2,500 \$50,000	4/11 4/15 4/15 4/15	Girl Up STEM Scholarship Gloria Barron Prize Exceptional Youth Scholarship Latino Actuaries Scholarship	\$10,000 \$10,000 \$10,000 \$10,000	
10/31	VFW Voice of Democracy	\$35,000	May 2024			
11/2 11/8 11/13	Prudential Spirit of Community Regeneron Science Scholarship Haz La U (Make the U) Scholarship	\$15,000 \$250,000 \$10,000	5/1 5/1 5/1 5/27	The Paradigm Challenge Earl Warren Scholarship Victoria Soto Memorial Scholarship Print & Graphics Scholarship	\$100,000 \$45,000 \$48,000 \$20,000	
11/15 11/16	Jack Kent Cooke Young Artist Cooke College Scholarship Program	\$10,000 \$55,000	June 2024			
December 2023  12/1 Dell Scholars Program \$20,000 12/1 Hagan Scholarship Foundation \$60,000 12/15 Burger King McLamore Scholarship \$60,000		6/7 6/7 6/15 6/30	Collegiate Inventors Competition Stuck at Prom Scholarship Contest ConnectHER Film Festival Phoenix Capital Group Scholarship	\$100,000 \$10,000 \$5,000 \$15,000		



12/13 Cards Against Humanity Scholarship \$160,000

Scholarship Pages

**Edvisors** 

**Immigrants Rising** 

**MALDEF**